Shropshire Council

Guildhall
Frankwell Quay
Shrewsbury

SY3 8HQ

0345 678 9000

SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL WEBSITE

VIEWING
Strictly by prior arrangement with the selling agents. 
For more information or to arrange a viewing please 
contact: 

Rent per annum £15,000 (Fifteen thousand pounds) 

VAT 
We understand that the property is not subject to 
VAT and therefore VAT will not be payable on the 

The property is offered to let on a New Tenants Full
 Repairing and Insuring lease for a length of term by
 negotiation. There will be rent reviews at three